Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.62
1:08.97
1:09.57
1:09.67
1:09.72
1:09.74
1:10.23
1:11.19
1:11.50
1:11.70
1:11.85
1:11.99

:112.03

112.10

112.28

12.77

114.27

114.42

14.44

115.17
1:15.40
1:16.59
1:21.28
1:21.96
1:23.43

1:23.85
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Date

24/06/17
25/02/17
17/07/16
05/11/16
14/02/15
07/11/15
27/02/16
06/12/14
14/07/18
19/07/14
15/11/14
18/06/16
19/07/15
17/12/16
01/11/15
15/03/14
08/12/13
15/07/23
24/09/23
16/11/13
14/07/13
16/03/13
23/09/12
09/12/12
22/05/11
17/03/12
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Meet

Chase Club Level 4 Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase Club Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers

Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wolverhampton Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier
Stourbridge Junior B Grade Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships
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Venue

Walsall
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Stafford
Nottingham
Stafford

Rugby
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Cannock
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Fenton Manor
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Stafford
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Club Swam Under Level

Chase 4
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 2

2

2
Chase 2

2
Chase 3

3

2
Chase 4

3
Chase 3

2
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 3
Walsall 3
Walsall 3
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.44
1:14.42
1:11.50
1:08.62
1:08.97
1:12.10
1:09.67
1:09.57
1:11.99
1:10.23
1:09.74
1:12.28
1:12.03
1:09.72
1:11.19
1:11.85
1:11.70
1:12.77
1:14.27
1:15.17
1:15.40
1:16.59
1:21.96
1:21.28
1:23.85
1:24.35
1:23.43
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437
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300
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Date

24/09/23
15/07/23
14/07/18
24/06/17
25/02/17
17/12/16
05/11/16
17/07/16
18/06/16
27/02/16
07/11/15
01/11/15
19/07/15
14/02/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
19/07/14
15/03/14
08/12/13
16/11/13
14/07/13
16/03/13
09/12/12
23/09/12
17/03/12
10/07/11
22/05/11
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Meet

City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet

Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Chase Club Level 4 Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

Chase Club Championships

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Wolverhampton Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Stourbridge Junior B Grade Open Meet
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Venue

Fenton Manor
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Stafford
Nuneaton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Cannock
Stafford
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Rugby

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Walsall 3
Walsall 3
Chase 3
Chase 4
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 2
Chase 3
Chase 4
Chase 2

2

2

3

2

2

2

3
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 2
Royal Wolv 3
Royal Wolv 3
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